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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUN INNS HOTEL SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Kepong
25 & 27, Jalan Medan Putra 1, , Medan Putra Business Center, Off Jalan Damansara,
, 52200, Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia..

52200, Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20251021062004CVMVO

20251016034309AGYPI

20251014122610EWNTA

20251014121026QYIQR

20251014082854ZMXXA

20251011110239DBTEL

CUSTOMER NAME

Si To Zee Fuat

Oing Bun chong

Alexsion Gimong Sibu

Yuossif Khalifa

Alexsion Gimong Sibu

Chong Chue fong Chue
fong

CHECK IN
DATE

21 Oct 2025

16 Oct 2025

14 Oct 2025

14 Oct 2025

15 Oct 2025

11 Oct 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

22 Oct 2025

17 Oct 2025

15 Oct 2025

15 Oct 2025

17 Oct 2025

12 Oct 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No
Issue Date
Period
TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT
70.00 66.50
65.00 61.75
65.00 61.75
60.00 57.00
130.00 123.50
115.00 109.25

Inv-10-2025-1723

07 Nov 2025

01 Oct, 2025 - 31 Oct, 2025

COMMISSION BOOKED AT
3.50 21/10/2;)'\2/|5 06:20
3.25 16/10/23'\2/|5 03:43
3.25 14/10/28'\2/'5 12:26
3.00 14/10/23'\2/|5 12:10
6.50 14/10/2;\)’\2/|5 08:28
5.75 11/10/2025 11:02

AM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20251010115151HWJIRM

20251009095546WNXAI

202510080741060RPIL

20251007114851JERSY

20251006071350FAVJIX

20251005112120YQCPQ

20251003090648FZYNE

20251002031836CCYFM

20251001035520VEEOR

20250930012232ZVXHX

20250929111820KAWDR

20250925092856UFNJC

20250925085257SNOUB

20250917025809HRPFF

20250914124000CYUCZ

20250910115741VZGID

Darwisy Syah

Darwisy Syah

Gayu Ramalingam

Chee Seong Chan

SATRIA BIN HERMAN

Loh Wai keng

Sangeeta Veerasamy

Sangeeta Veerasamy

Myo Thet Zaw

Sangeeta Veerasamy

Chee Seong Chan

Thura Win

Hla Min Aung

Yuossif Khalifa

Yuossif Khalifa

Yuossif Khalifa

10 Oct 2025

09 Oct 2025

09 Oct 2025

07 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

04 Oct 2025

02 Oct 2025

01 Oct 2025

30 Sep 2025

29 Sep 2025

20 Oct 2025

20 Oct 2025

18 Oct 2025

15 Oct 2025

10 Oct 2025

11 Oct 2025

10 Oct 2025

10 Oct 2025

08 Oct 2025

07 Oct 2025

08 Oct 2025

05 Oct 2025

03 Oct 2025

02 Oct 2025

01 Oct 2025

02 Oct 2025

22 Oct 2025

22 Oct 2025

22 Oct 2025

20 Oct 2025

14 Oct 2025

63.00

63.00

65.00

55.00

65.00

116.00

90.00

70.00

75.00

65.00

188.00

230.00

130.00

260.00

320.00

260.00

2,620.00

59.85

59.85

61.75

52.25

61.75

110.20

85.50

66.50

71.25

61.75

178.60

218.50

123.50

247.00

304.00

247.00

2,489.00

3.15

3.15

3.25

2.75

3.25

5.80

4.50

3.50

3.75

3.25

9.40

11.50

6.50

13.00

16.00

13.00

131.00

10/10/2025 11:51
AM

09/10/2025 09:55
PM

08/10/2025 07:41
AM

07/10/2025 11:48
AM

06/10/2025 07:13
PM

05/10/2025 11:21
PM

03/10/2025 09:06
PM

02/10/2025 03:18
PM

01/10/2025 03:55
PM

30/09/2025 01:22
PM

29/09/2025 11:18
AM

25/09/2025 09:28
PM

25/09/2025 08:52
PM

17/09/2025 02:58
PM

14/09/2025 12:40
PM

10/09/2025 11:57
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



